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Loggerhead Lunch Run

Travel . . Total

Time . Location Mileage Mileage
Depart From Exxon /On The Run At 8:00 AM

0:54 minutes Arrive At Shell (Crowley) At 8:54 AM  40.00 miles 40.00 miles
0:20 minutes Depart From Shell (Crowley) At 9:14 AM

0:43 minutes Arrive At Chevron (Welsh) At 9:57 AM  32.30 miles 72.30 miles
0:25 minutes Depart From Chevron (Welsh) At 10:22 AM

0:35 minutes Arrive At Loggerheads Bar At 10:57 AM  25.10 miles 97.40 miles
1:45 minutes Depart From Loggerheads Bar At 12:42 PM

0:29 minutes Arrive At Bayou Rum Distllery At 1:11 PM 21.25 miles  118.65 miles
0:45 minutes Depart From Bayou Rum Distallery At 1:56 PM

0:49 minutes Arrive At Marathon (Gueydan) At 2:45PM  41.20 miles  159.85 miles




Loggerhead Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist
Start at Exxon / On the Run
3310 Coteau Rd, New lberia
Go West on LA-88 / Coteau Rd 8:00 AM 0.00 mi.
in  2.20 miles [Turn right on to LA-89 8:03 AM 2.20 mi.
in  1.40 miles |Keep right on LA-89 / Austin Rd 8:05 AM 3.60 mi.
in  1.50 miles |Turn left on LA-89 / Piat Rd 8:07 AM 5.10 mi.
in  0.50 miles |Turn right on LA-89 / Guillot Rd 8:08 AM 5.60 mi.
in  1.30 miles |At traffic circle take 3rd exit onto Chemin Metairie Rd 8:10 AM 6.90 mi.
in  2.70 miles |At traffic circle take 3rd exit onto E Milton Ave / LA-92 8:15 AM 9.60 mi.
in  6.70 miles |Turn left on to US-167 / Maurice Ave 8:26 AM 16.30 mi.
in  1.60 miles |Turn right on to LA-699 8:28 AM 17.90 mi.
in  9.10 miles |[Turn right on to LA-35 8:39 AM 27.00 mi.
in  2.00 miles |Turn left on to LA-92 8:41 AM 29.00 mi.
in  1.00 miles [Turn right on LA-92 8:42 AM 30.00 mi.
in  4.80 miles |Turn right onto LA-13 8:48 AM 34.80 mi.
in 5.20 miles |STOP at Shell 8:54 AM 40.00 mi.
9002 LA-13, Crowley, LA
Continue North on LA-13 9:14 AM 40.00 mi.
in  1.20 miles |Turn left on to US-90 9:17 AM 41.20 mi.
in  16.00 miles Turn left onto LA-1126 9:38 AM 57.20 mi.
in  12.00 miles |Turn right onto LA-99 9:53 AM 69.20 mi.
in 3.10 miles |STOP at Chevron / Ninety One Stop 9:57 AM 72.30 mi.
505 E. Russell Ave., Welsh, LA
Go West on US-90 10:22 AM 72.30 mi.
in  19.00 miles |Turn right on to LA-397 / E Ward Line Rd 10:48 AM 91.30 mi.
in  3.70 miles [Turn left on to LA-3059 10:53 AM 95.00 mi.
in  2.40 miles |STOP at Loggerheads Bar 10:57 AM 97.40 mi.
3748 LA-3059, Lake Charles, LA
Go South on LA-3059 12:42 PM 97.40 mi.
in  0.70 miles [Turn left on to Old Town Rd 12:43 PM 98.10 mi.
in  0.05 miles |Keep left on to Luke Powers Rd 12:44 PM 98.15 mi.
in  2.60 miles [Turn left on to Pujol Rd 12:48 PM 100.75 mi.
in  0.30 miles |Turn right on to LA-3059 12:49 PM 101.05 mi.
in  7.00 miles [Turn left on to LA-383 12:58 PM 108.05 mi.
in  1.00 miles |Turn right onto LA-101 12:59 PM 109.05 mi.
in  3.20 miles |Turn right on to US-165 1:03 PM 112.25 mi.
in  3.60 miles |Turn left onto S Frontage Rd 1:07 PM 115.85 mi.
in 2.80 miles |STOP at Bayou Rum Distillery 1:11 PM 118.65 mi.
20909 Frontage Rd., Lacassine, LA
Continue East on S Frontage Rd 1:56 PM 118.65 mi.
in  0.90 miles |Turn right on to LA-101 1:57 PM 119.55 mi.
in  9.10 miles [Turn left onto LA-14 2:08 PM 128.65 mi.
in  17.00 miles [Turn right on LA-14 / lowa Ave (Lake Arthur) 2:27 PM 145.65 mi.
in  0.20 miles [Keep left on LA-14 / lowa Ave (Lake Arthur) 2:28 PM 145.85 mi.




Loggerhead Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist

in  0.30 miles |Turn right on LA-14 / Arthur Ave 2:29 PM 146.15 mi.

in  0.90 miles |Turn left on LA-14 / 3rd St. 2:30 PM 147.05 mi.

in  0.50 miles |Turn right on LA-14 / Calcasieu Ave 2:31 PM 147.55 mi.

in  12.00 miles [Keep right on LA-14 2:44 PM 159.55 mi.

in 0.30 miles |STOP at Marathon 2:45 PM 159.85 mi.

101 Main St, Gueydan, LA

Continue East on LA-14 3:05 PM 159.85 mi.

in  34.00 miles |Turn right on to N Richard St (Delcambre) 3:49 PM 193.85 mi.

in 0.20 miles |END at Outriggers 3:50 PM 194.05 mi.
102 N Richard St., Delcambre, LA

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 7:50:00 194.05 mi.
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